

4804484

AUTHORIZATION

b96.25

ORDER DATE : July 31, 1998

ORDER TIME: 11:24 AM

ORDER NO. : 912149-005

CUSTOMER NO:

4804484

CUSTOMER: Eve Thomas, Legal Assistant

WOLF BLOCK SCHORR AND

SOLIS-COHEN

Packard Bldg.13th Floor 15th & Chestnut Streets Philadelphia, PA 19102

600002605606--

DOMESTIC FILING

151 WORTH AVENUE PARTNERSHIP

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Stacy L Earnest

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 3, 1998

STACY EARNEST CSC NETWORKS TALLAHASSEE, FL Please give original

SUBJECT: 151 WORTH AVENUE PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

Ref. Number: W98000017559

We have received your document for 151 WORTH AVENUE PARTNERSHIP, LTD. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Please list the LATEST DATE UPON WHICH THE PARTNERSHIP IS TO BE DISSOLVED in Item 7.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 998A00040521

RECEIVED
98 AUG -5 PH 12: 11
DIVISION OF CORPORATION

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

. 151 WORTH AVENUE	PARTNERSHIP, LTD. 5 6
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suff	ix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
CAN THE COOPMAN COMPANY 777 SOUTH	ix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
(Business address	of Limited Partnership)
3. WILLIAM SHEWALTER (Name of Registered Ag	gent for Service of Process)
·	
4. C/O THE GOODMAN COMPANY, 777 SOUTH	
5. By: Willia Multi-	s for Registered Agent)
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept des	signation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
	H FLAGLER DRIVE, W. PALM BEACH, FL 33401
V•	he Limited Partnership)
, 5	
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership	o is to be dissolved is: December 31, 2038
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address:
NORTH WORTH LLC	C/O THE GOODMAN COMPANY
NORTH WORTH LLC	777 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE
	W. PALM BEACH, FL. 33401
Inder penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) he contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are tri	ave read the foregoing and know the ue and correct.
Signed this 22 day of JULY	, 19 <u>98</u> .
Signature of all general partners:	NORTH WORTH, LES
General Partner	By: General Partner
Colloid Latinos	
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of	<u>151</u>	WORTH	AVENUE	PARTNERSHIP,	LTD
r Florida Limited Partnership, certify:					
The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partn	ers is \$			-0-	
	. J. h., dha	أمعنسنا	maetmass o	t thic time	
The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed otals $\frac{1,000.00}{}$.	ed by the	Immed	parulers a	t uns ume	
4.0	•	-	 -		=
Signed this 22 day of JULY			, 1	9 98	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.					
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have r contents thereof and that facts stated herein are true and corre	ead the f ct.	oregoing	and know	the	
comens started and the started					
NORTH WORTH, LLC					
General Partner	<u>-</u>	eneral Pa	rtner		
General Partner	<u>-</u>	eneral Pa	rtner		
		Samuel De	and the court	 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
General Partner	C	ieneral Pa	ırmer		